Product specification

Smart technology

Product code:
-

Model name:

Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

36:008.80
ROLL UP 100

ROLL UP 100, aluminium roll up banner,
silver

100 x 200 cm

2.51 kg

2.685 kg

143

4/1

0.22 mx0.22 mx1.08 m
10.74 kg
8605025635217
761699900000

171



